
2024-2025 CALENDAR

8/19- First Day of School AUGUST 2024

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2025

S M T W Th F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

2/14- Student Free Day
2/17- President’s Day (Holiday)

9/2- Labor Day (Holiday)
9/12- Back to School Night
9/13- Minimum Day

SEPTEMBER 2024

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

MARCH 2025

S M T W Th F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

3/7- Student Free Day
3/24- Student Free Day
3/31- Cesar Chavez Day
(observed)

10/4- Minimum Day
10/14- Student-Free Day
10/16-10/18- 8th Grade Camping
Trip
10/23-10/25- 6th Grade Camping
Trip
10/31- Parent Conferences
(Minimum Day)

OCTOBER 2024

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

APRIL 2025

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

4/10- Parent Conferences
(Minimum Day)
4/11- Parent Conferences (
Student- Free Day)
4/14-4/18- Spring Break

11/1- Parent Conferences (
Student-Free Day)
11/11- Veterans Day (Holiday)
11/13-11/15- 7th Grade Camping
Trip
11/25-11/29- Thanksgiving Break

NOVEMBER 2024

S M T W Th F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MAY 2025

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5/9- Minimum Day
5/23- Minimum Day
5/26- Memorial Day (Holiday)

12/13- Last Day of Semester 1
(Minimum Day)
12/16- 1/3 Winter Break

DECEMBER 2024

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

JUNE 2025

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

6/12- Last day of school
(Minimum Day)

1/1- 1/3 Winter Break
1/6- Student Free Day
1/7- Student Free Day
1/20 MLK’s Birthday (Holiday)
1/31- Priority Parent
Conferences (Minimum Day)

JANUARY 2025

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

JULY 2025

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31



2024-2025 CALENDAR

August
● 8/19 - First Day of School

January
● 1/1-1/3 - Winter Break
● 1/6 - Student Free Day
● 1/7 - Teacher PD (Student-Free Day)
● 1/20- MLK’s Birthday (Holiday)
● 1/31- Priority Parent Conference (Minimum

Day)

September
● 9/2 - Labor Day (No School)
● 9/12 - Back to School Night
● 9/13 - Minimum Day

February
● 2/14- Teacher PD (Student-Free Day)
● 2/17- President’s Day (No School)

October
● 10/4 - Minimum Day
● 10/14 - Teacher PD (Student-Free Day)
● 10/16-10/18 - 8th Grade Camping Trip
● 10/23-10/25- 6th Grade Camping Trip
● 10/31 - Parent Conferences (Minimum Day)
● 11/1- Parent Conferences (No School)

March
● 3/7 - Student-Free Day
● 3/24 - Teacher PD (Student-Free Day)
● 3/31- Cesar Chavez Day (No School)

November
● 11/11 - Veterans Day (No School)
● 11/13-11/15- 7th Grade Camping Trip
● 11/25-11/29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

April
● 4/10 - Parent Conferences (Minimum Day)
● 4/11 - Parent Conferences (No School)
● 4/14-4/18- Spring Break

December
● 12/13 - Minimum Day
● 12/16-1/3 - Winter Break

May
● 5/9 - Minimum Day
● 5/23 - Minimum Day
● 5/26 - Memorial Day (No School)

Holidays (No School)
● Labor Day
● Veteran’s Day
● MLK’s Birthday
● President's Day
● Cesar Chavez
● Memorial Day
● Thanksgiving
● Christmas
● New Years

June
● 6/12- Last Day of School (Minimum Day)


